

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT OF FLORIDA, INC.		JOBEAR CONTRACTING, INC.		BLUE GOOSE CONSTRUCTION, LLC.		CATHCO, INC.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
101-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	103,367.91	103,367.91	13,325.00	13,325.00	11,669.70	11,669.70	28,440.00	28,440.00
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,802.85	1,802.85	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,861.21	8,861.21	750.00	750.00
104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER (TYPE III)	3,738	LF	1.50	5,607.00	3.18	11,886.84	2.50	9,345.00	1.50	5,607.00	3.06	11,438.28
104-15	SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	7,949.09	7,949.09	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,138.31	8,138.31	1,560.00	1,560.00
110-1-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING (6.62 ACRES)	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	94,131.92	94,131.92	68,000.00	68,000.00	46,327.86	46,327.86	32,448.00	32,448.00
120-1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	957	CY	3.50	3,349.50	16.81	16,087.17	3.00	2,871.00	15.79	15,111.03	4.75	4,545.75
120-6	EMBANKMENT (COMPACTED IN PLACE; WITHIN PROJECT LIMITS)	17,300	CY	3.50	60,550.00	4.66	80,618.00	15.45	267,285.00	14.89	257,597.00	18.55	320,915.00
550-10-410	FENCING, WOOD FENCE, 0.0 - 5.0' (SPLIT RAIL, 4' HIGH, PRESSURE-TREATED WOOD)	941	LF	15.00	14,115.00	36.39	34,242.99	19.00	17,879.00	14.30	13,456.30	18.66	17,559.06
570-1-1	PERFORMANCE TURF (HYDROSEED, BAHIA)	31,073	SY	0.75	23,304.75	1.43	44,434.39	0.80	24,858.40	1.65	51,270.45	1.15	35,733.95
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD (BAHIA)	1,069	SY	2.25	2,405.25	7.63	8,156.47	3.00	3,207.00	2.81	3,003.89	2.95	3,153.55
700-1-11	SIGN, SINGLE POST (WETLAND PRESERVATION)	6	EA	200.00	1,200.00	476.95	2,861.70	100.00	600.00	202.29	1,213.74	90.00	540.00
999-1	AS-BUILT SURVEY (BY REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL)	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,769.45	4,769.45	1,650.00	1,650.00	5,249.42	5,249.42	3,220.00	3,220.00
				<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>164,031.50</b>	<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>410,308.78</b>	<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>414,020.40</b>	<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>427,505.91</b>	<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>460,303.59</b>
<b>FORCE ACCOUNT</b>		1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
<b>IRC-1617- IRC FAIRGROUNDS PARKING EXPANSION PHASE II</b>				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>184,031.50</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>430,308.78</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>434,020.40</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>447,505.91</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>480,303.59</b>

DUE TO NUMEROUS MATHEMATICAL ERRORS A \$23.19 DISCREPANCY APPEARS ON THE ORIGINAL BID AMOUNT OF \$430,331.97